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List of Participants of 110th ACAD 
 

Roll Participant Name Designation Contact No. Cadre Home District email 

101 
Md. Khalilur Rahman 
Khan 

Deputy Secretary 01835804359 Bcs (Ansar) Tangail khan_dulal@yahoo.com 

102 Sm Masudul Haque 
Law Officer (Deputy 
Secretary) 

01711233680 Bcs (Administration) Khulna masudnasim@yahoo.com 

103 Habibun Nahar Deputy Secretary 01552462768 Bcs (Administration) Sirajganj 
habibun_n@yahoo.com; 
hnahar@finance.gov. 

105 Umme Rehana Deputy Secretary 01711589608 Bcs (Administration) Dhaka rehana6829@gmail.com 

106 Sheikh Momena Moni Deputy Secretary 01712205975 Bcs (Administration) Madaripur momenamoni@gmail.com 

107 
Md Nazmul Huda 
Siddiqui 

Deputy Secretary 01720690618 Bcs (Administration) Naogaon nazmulbcs@gmail.com 

108 Md. Abdulla Harun Deputy Secretary 01712971786 Bcs (Administration) Sherpur harun.abdulla@gmail.com 

109 
Md Rabiul Hasan 
Zuberi 

Wing Commander 01715025970 Non Cadre Rajshahi zuberibaf@yahoo.com 

110 Syed Rashedul Hossen Deputy Secretary 
+880171714223
4 

Bcs (Administration) Dhaka rashedul_hossen@yahoo.com 

111 Md. Shorafut Zaman Deputy Secretary (Osd) 01712003537 Bcs (Livestock) Tangail  

112 
Md. Khurshid Iqbal 
Rezvi 

Project Director,(Deputy 
Secretary), 

01720200654 Bcs (Administration) Tangail khurshid_rizvi@yahoo.com 

113 
Md. Nazrul Islam 
Sarker 

Deputy Secretary 01712678713 Bcs (Administration) Narsingdi nazrulisarker@yahoo.com 

114 A.T.M Saiful Islam Deputy Secretary 01911312022 Bcs (Taxation) Comilla saif_tax@yahoo.com 

115 Md. A. Razzaque Sarker Director 01712803934 Bcs (Administration) Dhaka razzaquesarker@yahoo.com 

116 Habibur Rahman Deputy Secretary 
+880171170590
4 

Bcs (Administration) Chandpur habib_6882@yahoo.com 

117 Md. Moklesur Rahman 
Deputy Director Local 
Government 

01711058825 Bcs (Administration) Sirajganj moklesur1974@gmail.com 
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118 
Mohammad Abdullah 
Al Mamun 

Deputy Secretary 01712501223 Bcs (Administration) Lakshmipur almamun.6730@yahoo.com 

119 Md. Showkat Ali Deputy Secretary 01711581588 Bcs (Administration) Gopalganj showkat17@gmail.com 

120 
Gaziuddin Muhammad 
Munir. 

Deputy Secretary 01552309738. Bcs (Administration) Noakhali gaziuddin4231@gmail.com 

121 A.J.M Abdullahel Baki 
Deputy 
Secretary(Admin) 

01711946969 Bcs (Administration) Bogra almabaki9@yahoo.com 

122 M Razibul Islam Lieutenant Commander 01711107172 Non Cadre Lakshmipur razibbdh1362@gmail.com 

123 Md Ghulam Mustafa. Deputy Secretary 01711891206 Bcs (Administration) Mymensingh gmustafa201029@yahoo.com 

124 Md Galib Hossain Second In Command 01769006029  Naogaon galib6029@yahoo.com 

125 Nilufar Yeasmin Assistant Programmer 01712449226 Non Cadre Madaripur nazir74@gmail.com 

 


